HIDDEN

PIPE

PUBLIC HOUSE




EST T ]ﬁl[ E 2021

" HIDDEN PIPE

FOOD MENU

Small Bites

Sauteed Wild Mushrooms 8%°
wih Roasted Garlic

Mix wild mushrooms, sauteed with roasted garlic, fresh
thyme and olive oil

Balsamic Honey Cherry 3

Tomatoes
Roasted cherry tomatoes tossed in balsamic, honey, fresh
julienne thai basil, season with sea salt and fresh blackpepper

Hummus and Avocado Plate 15
Homemade traditional hummus and creamy fresh

avocado alongside corn chips, carrots & celery, Japanese
cucumber sticks

Bruschetta 10
Grilled bread rubbed with fresh garlic, topped with fresh
tomatoes and basil, drizzled with extra virgin olive oil and
balsamic reduction

Patatas Bravas 8%
Potatoes cube drenched in homemade spicy sauce, sauteed
with spanish onion, garlic, fresh chilli and smoked paprika

Truffled Devil Eggs

Golden crispy breaded egg whites, topped with truffle
infused egg yolk, smoked paprika, dijon mustard. sprinkle
with chives

Gambas Al Ajillo

King prawns, sauteed with fresh garlic, italian parsley,
smoked paprika and dash of freshly squeezed lemon serve
with grilled bread

Crispy Calamari
Breaded with Japanese breadcrumbs, fry till golden brown
and served with homemade tartar sauce

Buffalo Wings

Crispy fried wings, coated in homemade tangy hot sauce
served with sour cream

10

17

13

10

Salads
Greek Salad 17

Mesclun salad, sliced cucumbers, cherry tomatoes, mixed
bell peppers, spanish onion, olives, feta cheese tossed in
our homemade dressing

Tuna Nicoise 17
Tuna, mesclun salad, hard boiled egg, cherry tomatoes,

baby carrots, sliced cucumber, fresh basil, black olives

tossed in our homemade dressing

Mediterranean Salad 17

with Hummus Dressing

Mesclun salad, mixed peppers, sliced cucumbers,
red onions, fresh cilantro and parsley, grilled chicken
tossed in hummus dressing

L) ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES.

Boards
Hidden Pipe Golden Board

King prawn, squid, shishamo, catch of d' day

Charcuterie Board

Prosciutto, roast beef, smoked ham, Italian salami,
smoked salmon, apple jam, toasted bread, mixed olives,
cherry tomatoes, grapes

49

55
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Main Courses

O'l Skool Fish & Chips 20 Pot-Au-Feu 16
Fresh cod battered with traditional beer recipe, Pot-au-feu, French for 'pot on fire|, light savory stew
homemade mushy peas, crispy skin on fries served with homemade garlic bread
Sticky Maple Bourbon 25 Wine Braised Mediterranean Lamb 28
Babyback Rle Slovy cooked I'amb leg in white wine, fresh tomatoes, onions,
Fork tender baby babyback ribs, homemade bourbon garthi, herbs t|IIIFen'der and flavorful served with mashed
infused sauce, served with crispy fries and garden salad el LI
The Sunday Roast 25 Frango Assado Com Piri Piri 26
Homemade parmesan yorkshire pudding, garlic herb Spring chicken, marinated overnight in olive oil, seasoning
: and crushed piri piri peppers, grilled to perfection, served

roasted ribeye, roasted vegetables, homemade mash Sy d lad
e with garlic rice or garden sala
All Day Big Breakfast 22 Fish En Papillot 29
e e R DO il S Fish fillet oven baked with white wine, lemon,

ys P 9% , bbq 9 2 o
SR S A e L R e cherry tomatoes, black olives, fresh italian parsley,

{ ¥ ¢ black pepper. served with garlic rice or garlic bread
Q) b
Your Kid’s Meal Desserts
All kid's set comes with a cup of juice
90

(orange, lime, pineapple or cranberry) Fresh Scones & Ice Cream I5

SR s 1 90'
Mini Fish & Chips 9 Cookie Monster & Ice Cream 15
crispy beer battered fish with crispy fries i
served with tartar sauce Salted Caramel Sundae 15%°

A With Butterscotch Popcorn
Kid's Roast Beef 9 P
Traditional roast beef, mash potatoes and
yorkshire pudding Honeycomb Ice Cream Sundae 1590
Gammon Ham, Egg & Hash 9 Knickerbocker Glory 1580
Nuggets and Fries 9

L) ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES.
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Bl

Prosciutto on Toasties

Prosciutto served on crispy toasties and side salad

Smoked Salmon with Avocado
Smoked salmon, garlic bread, sliced cucumber,
sliced tomatoes, fresh dill, capers, cream cheese

Bangers N’ Mash

Traditional sausages with rich onion gravy and
house mashed potatoes

Scotch Eggs with Sauerkraut
Homemade beef scotch eggs served with dijon mustard
and sauerkraut

Shakshouka with Garlic Bread

Poached egg in a hearty spiced tomato and pepper
sauce, topped with feta cheese and fresh cilantro,
served with garlic bread

I2

12

12

12

12

Available SATURDAY - SUNDAY 9am - 2pm
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Draught Beers

Heineken 13
Kilkenny 13
Guinness 13

Mix N’ Match 2 for $20

Bottled Beers

Erdinger 13
Edelweiss I ‘s
? Marooned Mojitos 18
Papa Mojito, Spiced Mojito, Mixed Berry Mojito, Malibu Mojito
Beer Cocktails
Heineken Shandy 12 Coffee & Tea
Deep Blue 14 Homemade Iced Lemon Tea 8
) Tea By The Pot 6
BlaCk N Tan 14 Englgh BrZakfast, gharr%mile, Earl Grey
Half N’ Half 14 Espresso 5
Hidden Kiss 14 Long Black 6
Flat White 6
Mocktails
. Lychee N’ Mint 10 Softdrinks 5
""" o! Acqua Panna, St. Pellegrino, Coke, Coke Light, Sprite,
\ AT, Cucumber Cooler 10 Ginger Ale, Tonic, Red Bull
Berries N’ Bees (0 O NE, T ERw AN A8 b L 0 SN L e S I L O < ot
. Deep Blue 10 Juices

Lime, Cranberry, Pineapple, Orange

O oo ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES.




Whisky

Ballantines

Auchentoshan 12 vears

Auchentoshan 18 Years

Chivas Regal 12 Years
Chivas Regal 18 Years

Chivas Mizunara
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Glass
10
14
24
I0
14
13

Chivas Royal Salute 21 Years -

Dalmore 12 Years

Dalmore 18VYears

The Glenlivet 12 Years
The Glenlivet 15 Years
The Glenlivet 18 Years
Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Gold Label

15
26
3
I4
24
10
I4

The Macallan 12 Years Double Cask 5

Jameson

Bourbon
Jim Beam white

Jack Daniel’s

Gin

Beefeater

Bombay

Hendrick’s

Vodka
. Wyborowa
" Grey Goose

Belvedere
Crystal Head 1.7

12

10
10

10
12

13

I0
12

13

Bottle
128

208
320
138
198
178
388
238
388
178
228
338
128
188
238
138

128
128

108
128
158

108
138
158
348

Tequila
Olmeca
Patron Silver
Patron XO

Cognac
St. Remy

Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

Rum
Havana Club

Captain Morgan
Bacardi Superior
Brugal Anejo
Myers Dark Rum

Liqueur
Kahlua

Baileys
Jagermeister

Sambuca

Red Wine

Lindeman Shiraz

Errazuriz Merlot

White Wine

Lindeman Chardonnay

Glass
10
13
12

10
13

10
12
12
12
12

12
2
12
12

12
16

12

Errazuriz Sauvignon Blanc 16

Bottle .-

118
168

138

108
188
488

108
128
128
138
128

18
118
128
128

58
78

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES. -~ {
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Garden Mix Cocktails
Bells Of Ireland 16

Midori, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Lemon Juice

Petunia 16
Whisky, Bourbon, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Lemon Juice
Litchi 16

Vodka, Lychee Liquor, Lychee Syrup, Cranberry Juice,
Lime Juice

Lavender
Whisky, Tequila, Cointreau, Lavender Syrup, Lime Juice,
Lemon Juice

Rose
Vodka, Gin, Cointreau, Rose Honey Syrup, Lemon Juice,
Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice

Hydrangea

Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Blue Curacao

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES.

18

18

18




Connect with us for
updates & promotions

£ thehiddenpipe




